QBC series
Various models of motor and
reducer are available.
Bulit-in window on pulley box. Customized slider is available LMguide with high stiffness
and high precision
Improved RPP timing belt
MOTION CONTROL SYSTEMwww.tpcpage.com26
TPC
motion
Features
QBC 160
How to order
Sensor Sensor dog
Sensor bracket
Model Item number Sensor and connector
160 SX672-PL
160 SX672-L-PL
Model Item number Remarks
160 PDG-QBC160-PL EE-SX672 only
Model Photosensor for single Photo sensor for double
160 PBS-160-PL PBSD-160-PL
①  Series
②  Model
160
※ Please contact us for customized LM
③  Stroke(unit:mm)
500 ~ 3500mm
※ Please contact us for longer stroke than standard
④  Drive version (0 : Standard  2 : Shaft type)
※ Please contact us for customized pulley type
⑤  Color
Blank : White(outer)
L:White(outer) + LM raydent
B:Black(outer)
BL:Black(outer) + LM raydent
⑥  Sensor(dog included)
Blank: None
C:Photo sensor + Basic socket - Basic 3EA
CJ:C + Cable socket 2M - Basic 3EA
Other than basic :C(J)(Qty) Example)C2,CJ2
⑦  Bracket of reducer (including coupling)
Blank: None
Basic option : ATG, APLUS, SESAME
⑧  Customized code
⑧⑦
E2C
⑥⑤
1  2  3  4
④
02002600
③① ②
160QBC
● LM Guide & Belt type unit
● Dust proof cover attached
● Compact design and high stiffness
● Various axis combination
● High tensile timing belt
● Customized options
● Easy maintenance
TYPE MODEL
Pulley direction Pulley type 160
0100 ●
1100 ●
1 2
4 3
TYPE MODEL
SYMBOL SIZE 100
E1 90 ●
E2 120 ●
E3 142 ●
27TPC mechatronics corpMOTION CONTROL SYSTEM
Note) Customized options such as motor, raydent and LM guide are available.
▶ Component list
Belt(LM guide)type
Belt(Track roller guide)type
Ball Screw type
Accessory
Guide Type
QBC structure
QBC specifications
No Component name Material No Component name Material
1 Rail Aluminum alloy 5 Timing belt Urethane